TOTAL BOED
CLEAN

PRICES INCLUDE ONE BATHROOM
$ 400 *ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
$460
$ 550

$ 630
$720

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
$70

$130

$180

$230

Experience the quality clean you expect, backed by the service you deserve.
Total bond clean offers a 100% Bond Back Guarantee for your peace of mind.
If your property manager requires additional cleaning to release your bond, we
will return promptly to address it at no extra cost.

EXTRA CLEANING
PRICE
BATH/TOILET PRICE

FULL WALL WASH PRICE
TIMBER SHUTTERS, PRICE
GARAGE WALL PRICE

$70 *ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
$70

$190

$30EA

$ PHOTOS REQUIRED

TOTAL BOND CLEAN
ABN 83420 847734



