

BOND CLEANING

STUDIO	PRICE	\$ 400	PRICES INCLUDE ONE BATHROOM *ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
1 BED	PRICE	\$ 460	
2 BED	PRICE	\$ 550	
3 BED	PRICE	\$ 630	
4 BED	PRICE	\$ 720	

CARPET CLEANING

			*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
1 BED	PRICE	\$ 70	
2 BED	PRICE	\$ 130	
3 BED	PRICE	\$ 180	
4 BED	PRICE	\$ 230	

Experience the quality clean you expect, backed by the service you deserve. Total bond clean offers a 100% Bond Back Guarantee for your peace of mind. If your property manager requires additional cleaning to release your bond, we will return promptly to address it at no extra cost.

EXTRA CLEANING

BED	PRICE	\$ 70	*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
BATH/TOILET	PRICE	\$ 70	
FULL WALL WASH	PRICE	\$ 190	
TIMBER SHUTTERS	PRICE	\$ 30 EA	
GARAGE WALL	PRICE	\$ PHOTOS REQUIRED	